CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITERNA - FIGHILLE ESTIVO

Comune Localita

VVia Antonio Gramsci Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Calvagno Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via del Mulino Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via del Pozzo Citerna |[FIGHILLE
Via della Ripa Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Enrico Mattei Citerna ([FIGHILLE
Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio [Citerna (FIGHILLE
VVia Palazzo Manfroni Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Primo Maggio Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Salvador Allende Citerna |[FIGHILLE
Via V. Gabriotti Citerna (FIGHILLE
Via Venticinque Aprile Citerna |[FIGHILLE

ESTIVO

01/06/2026

08/06/2026

15/06/2026

22/06/2026

29/06/2026

06/07/2026

13/07/2026

20/07/2026

27/07/2026

03/08/2026

10/08/2026

17/08/2026

24/08/2026

31/08/2026




