

## CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITERNA - FIGHILLE ESTIVO

Via	Comune	Località	LUN	MAR	MER	GIO	VEN	SAB
Via Antonio Gramsci	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via Calvagno	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via del Mulino	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via del Pozzo	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via della Ripa	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via Enrico Mattei	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via Palazzo Manfroni	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via Primo Maggio	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via Salvador Allende	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via V. Gabriotti	Citerna	FIGHILLE						
Via Venticinque Aprile	Citerna	FIGHILLE						

ESTIVO					
01/06/2026	08/06/2026	15/06/2026	22/06/2026	29/06/2026	06/07/2026
13/07/2026	20/07/2026	27/07/2026	03/08/2026	10/08/2026	17/08/2026
24/08/2026	31/08/2026				